Starts at
$560
� ±0.3% and 0.1%
Accuracy Models
� Rugged Die-Cast
Aluminum Housing
� Tare Ring and Peak Hold
� Ergonomic Design,

design makes the DFG80 ideal for
handheld use. They can also be
mounted on a test fixture.
F-13
DFG82 is sold as a complete kit
including a hard case, measuring
adaptors (flat head, cone, chisel,
notched, small hook, large hook,
and fork), and extension rod.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
0.3% 0.1%
0.3% ACCURACY 0.1% ACCURACY 0.3% ACCURACY 0.1% ACCURACY 0.3% ACCURACY 0.1% ACCURACY DFG81 DFG82
MODEL NO. MODEL NO. lb MODEL NO. MODEL NO. kg MODEL NO. MODEL NO. N PRICE PRICE
DFG81-2 DFG82-2 2 DFG81-1KG DFG82-1KG 1 DFG81-10N DFG82-10N 10 $560 $600
DFG81-5 DFG82-5 5 DFG81-2KG DFG82-2KG 2 DFG81-20N DFG82-20N 20 560 600
DFG81-10 DFG82-10 10 DFG81-3KG DFG82-3KG 3 DFG81-30N DFG82-30N 30 560 600
DFG81-20 DFG82-20 20 DFG81-5KG DFG82-5KG 5 DFG81-50N DFG82-50N 50 560 600
— — — DFG81-10KG DFG82-10KG 10 DFG81-100N DFG82-100N 100 560 600
DFG81-30 DFG82-30 30 DFG81-20KG DFG82-20KG 20 DFG81-200N DFG82-200N 200 560 600
DFG81-50 DFG82-50 50 DFG81-30KG DFG82-30KG 30 DFG81-300N DFG82-300N 300 560 600
DFG81-100 DFG82-100 100 DFG81-50KG DFG82-50KG 50 DFG81-500N DFG82-500N 500 560 600
DFG80 Series
DFG81-100, $560,
shown actual size.
Comes complete with gage, hard carrying case, measuring tips, and extension rod.
Ordering Example: DFG81-10KG, complete kit with 10 kg range digital force gage, $560.
DFG82-10, complete kit with 10 lb range digital force gage, $600.
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MECHANICAL FORCE GAGES
INDUSTRIAL AND LABORATORY